Bid: 12-10

Bid Name: HVAC Test and Balance
Intended Date: September 20, 2012
Award Date: September 27, 2012

Company:

Split system Heat Pumps/Electric Strip Heaters
OHP & IHP sections - 5 tons and less

OHP & |HP sections - 7-1/2 tons and over

H & V units - Gas or Hot Water

Supply/Return registers or grilles

Electric strip heaters

Exhaust fan-typical classroom or toilet

Damper control assembly for temp control
Kitchen hood assembly (supply & exhaust fans)
Exhaust registers or grilles

Operational Functions of all timing devices for control or HYAC equipment

Accept VISA:
Payment Terms:

ADDITIONAL ITEMS OF RELATED PRODUCTS OR SERVICES:
Chilled or Hot water Pump
Packaged Water Chiller
Air Handling Unit-Single Zone
Air Handling Unit-Multi-Zone
Add for each Zone
Chilled or Hot water coil
Fan Powered Terminal
VAV Terminal-including ReHeat coil
Standard VAV Terminal or By-Pass Terminal
Duct Air Leakage Testing (per unit, per trip}
Hourly Rate {for work requested not covered in the list of prices)

(Five year bid to begin November 1, 2012)

110 Invitations to bid were distributed

2 Vendors attended the mandatory pre-bid conference
2 Bids submitted

"Failure to file a protest within the time presceribed in section 120.57(3}, Florida Statutss, or
faifure to post the bond or other sacurlty required by law within the time allowed for filing a

bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes

Dynamic Analysis
P'cola, FL

$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$12.00
$40.00
$60.00
$30.00
$320.00
$12.00
$150.00

No

$160.00
$240.00
$240.00
$320.00
$60.00
$80.00
$160.00
$160.00
$80.00

$80.00

Southern Balance
P'cola, FL

$137.50
$118.75
$118.75
$225.00
$12.50
$12.50
$43.00
$34.50
$320.00
$12.50
$85.00

No

$100.00
$125.00
$235.00
$235.00
$43.75
$50.00
$62.50
$55.00
$45.00
$75.00
$65.00

Last Price
2007

$110.00
$95.00
$95.00
$180.00
$10.00
$10.00
$34.50
$27.50
$255.00
$10.00
$70.00

$80.00
$100.00
$190.00
$190.00
$35.00
$40.00
$50.00
$45.00
$35.00



