Bid: 12-10

Bid Name: HVAC Test and Balance Intended Date: September 20, 2012 Award Date: September 27, 2012

Company:	Dynamic Analysis	Southern Balance	Last Price
	P'cola, FL	P'cola, FL	2007
Split system Heat Pumps/Electric Strip Heaters	\$240.00	\$137.50	\$110.00
OHP & IHP sections - 5 tons and less	\$240.00	\$118.75	\$95.00
OHP & IHP sections - 7-1/2 tons and over	\$240.00	\$118.75	\$95.00
H & V units - Gas or Hot Water	\$240.00	\$225.00	\$180.00
Supply/Return registers or grilles	\$12.00	\$12.50	\$10.00
Electric strip heaters	\$40.00	\$12.50	\$10.00
Exhaust fan-typical classroom or toilet	\$60.00	\$43.00	\$34.50
Damper control assembly for temp control	\$30.00	\$34.50	\$27.50
Kitchen hood assembly (supply & exhaust fans)	\$320.00	\$320.00	\$255.00
Exhaust registers or grilles	\$12.00	\$12.50	\$10.00
Operational Functions of all timing devices for control or HVAC equipment	\$150.00	\$85.00	\$70.00
4			
Accept VISA:	No	No	
Payment Terms:			
ADDITIONAL ITEMS OF RELATED PRODUCTS OR SERVICES:			
Chilled or Hot water Pump	\$160.00	\$100.00	\$80.00
Packaged Water Chiller	\$240.00	\$125.00	\$100.00
Air Handling Unit-Single Zone	\$240.00	\$235.00	\$190.00
Air Handling Unit-Multi-Zone	\$320.00	\$235.00	\$190.00
Add for each Zone	\$60.00	\$43.75	\$35.00
Chilled or Hot water coil	\$80.00	\$50.00	\$40.00
Fan Powered Terminal	\$160.00	\$62.50	\$50.00
VAV Terminal-including ReHeat coil	\$160.00	\$55.00	\$45.00
Standard VAV Terminal or By-Pass Terminal	\$80.00	\$45.00	\$35.00
Duct Air Leakage Testing (per unit, per trip)		\$75.00	
Hourly Rate (for work requested not covered in the list of prices)	\$80.00	\$65.00	

## (Five year bid to begin November 1, 2012)

- 110 Invitations to bid were distributed
- 2 Vendors attended the mandatory pre-bid conference
- 2 Bids submitted

"Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes